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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Patna

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category EWS

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Al EWS Gender-Neutral 447 579
Technology Patna Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/5



7/1/24,12:10 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B. Tech in CE. - M. Tech. in
Geotechnical Engineering
(5 Years, BTech. +

M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech in CE. - M. Tech. in
Structural Engineering (5
Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (CSE) and M.Tech
in CSE (5 Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (ECE) -M. Tech. in
VLSI (5 Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (EEE)-M. Tech. in
(Power &. Control) (5
Years, B.Tech. +
M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))

B. Tech. (Mathematics &
Computing) M. Tech. in
(Mathematics &
Computing) (5 Years,
B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual
Degree))

B. Tech. (ME) - M. Tech. in
Mechatronics (5 Years,
B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual
Degree))

B.Tech (Chemical Science
and Technology) - MBA in
Hospital and Health Care
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) -
MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Electrical and
Electronics Engineering) -

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1322

2292

2290

582

991

1192

714

1326

2035

1939

1242

1322

2292
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Electronics and Al
Communication

Engineering) - MBA in
Hospital and Healthcare
Management (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor

of Technology and MBA

(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Engineering Al
Physics) - MBA (IIM Bodh
Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor

of Technology and MBA

(Dual Degree))

B.Tech (Mechanical Al
Engineering) - MBA (IIM
Mumbai) (5 Years,

Bachelor of Technology

and MBA (Dual Degree))

B.Tech. in Electronics and Al
Communication

Engineering and M.Tech.

in Communication

Systems (5 Years,

Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

BS in Economics with MBA Al
(IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years,
Bachelor of Science and

MBA (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Science and Al
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Science and Al
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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JoSAA

EWS Gender-Neutral 1186

EWS Gender-Neutral 2199

EWS Gender-Neutral 1595

EWS Gender-Neutral 926

EWS Female-only 3944
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral 1559

EWS Female-only 3395
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral 1887

EWS Female-only 3779
(including
Supernumerary)

1186

2199

1703

926

3944

1726

3395

1940

3779
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Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Economics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1832

3967

322

994

1461

4419

842

2289

697

1874

1751

3768

611

1658

2075

3967

425

1301

1679

4419

998

2289

833

1874

1958

3768

679

1658
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Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Al
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Al
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Digital India

Power
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Ta Empdnwer

Gender-Neutral 1510

Female-only 2866
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 2146

Female-only 4022
(including
Supernumerary)

1620

3362

2208

4022
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