

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks	5	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Patna	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	EWS	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	447	579

,				000,01			
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1322	1322
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech in CE M. Tech. in Geotechnical Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2292	2292
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech in CE M. Tech. in Structural Engineering (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2290	2290
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (CSE) and M.Tech in CSE (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	582	582
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (ECE) -M. Tech. in VLSI (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	991	991
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (EEE)-M. Tech. in (Power &. Control) (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1192	1192
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (Mathematics & Computing) M. Tech. in (Mathematics & Computing) (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	714	714
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B. Tech. (ME) - M. Tech. in Mechatronics (5 Years, B.Tech. + M.Tech./MS (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1326	1326
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Chemical Science and Technology) - MBA in Hospital and Health Care Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2035	2035
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Civil Engineering) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1939	1939
	Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Electrical and Electronics Engineering) -	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1242	1242

, 12.101 111			30077			
	MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA in Hospital and Healthcare Management (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1186	1186
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Engineering Physics) - MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2199	2199
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (IIM Mumbai) (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1595	1703
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	B.Tech. in Electronics and Communication Engineering and M.Tech. in Communication Systems (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	926	926
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	BS in Economics with MBA (IIM Bodh Gaya) (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3944	3944
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1559	1726
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3395	3395
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1887	1940
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Science and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3779	3779

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1832	2075
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3967	3967
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	322	425
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	994	1301
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1461	1679
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Economics (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4419	4419
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	842	998
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2289	2289
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	697	833
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1874	1874
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1751	1958
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3768	3768
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	611	679
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1658	1658

Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1510	1620
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2866	3362
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2146	2208
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4022	4022

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





